ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 11039

INSTITUTION NAME: MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

ADDRESS: KHAYABAN-E-KARAM, KURRI ROAD,

CITY: ISLAMABAD PROVINCE / REGION: ISLAMABAD
POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T.MARKS O. MARKS %AGE
11039-E-6-1569 QANDEEL FATIMA MAJID KHAN 6 90 59 65.56%
11039-E-7-1577  AROOJ ALI JAVED JAVED ALI 7 90 58 64.44%

TOTAL: 2

POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER

ROLL NO.

11039-E-6-1569
11039-E-6-1571
11039-E-6-1572
11039-E-6-1574
11039-E-6-1575
11039-E-6-1570
11039-E-6-1573
11039-E-7-1577
11039-E-7-1576
11039-E-7-1578
11039-E-7-1579
11039-E-7-1580

STUDENT NAME
QANDEEL FATIMA
AREESHA NOOR
INNAYA RAFI
RAFIA ZIA ABBASI
WAIJEEHA FATIMA
MAHREEN GUL
HAMNA NOOR
AROOIJ ALI JAVED
HIBA NOOR
ESHAL HAYA
MUHAMMAD IJLAL
SAIF-ULLAH SALIK

FATHER NAME
MAJID KHAN
ABDUL HAMEED
RAJA RAFI
ZIA-UL-HAQ

M. WAJID

M. SHAMRAIZ
NASIR HUSSAIN
JAVED ALI
FAIZ-UL-NASIR
M. SALEEM

M. KHALID HUSSAIN

M. NIAZ

GRADE
6

N NN NN O o0 o000 o O

T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

59
58
58
58
58
54
51
58
54
54
51
50

65.56%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
60.00%
56.67%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
56.67%
55.56%

TOTAL: 12

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 14

ICATS CRITERIA:

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.

- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.
- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.
- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.
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