ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 11039

INSTITUTION NAME: MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE ADDRESS: KHAYABAN-E-KARAM, KURRI ROAD,

CITY: ISLAMABAD PROVINCE / REGION: ISLAMABAD

POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER						
ROLL NO.	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	O. MARKS	%AGE
11039-E-6-1569	QANDEEL FATIMA	MAJID KHAN	6	90	59	65.56%
11039-E-7-1577	AROOJ ALI JAVED	JAVED ALI	7	90	58	64.44%
TOTAL: 2						
POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER						
ROLL NO.	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	O. MARKS	%AGE
11039-E-6-1569	QANDEEL FATIMA	MAJID KHAN	6	90	59	65.56%
11039-E-6-1571	AREESHA NOOR	ABDUL HAMEED	6	90	58	64.44%
11039-E-6-1572	INNAYA RAFI	RAJA RAFI	6	90	58	64.44%
11039-E-6-1574	RAFIA ZIA ABBASI	ZIA-UL-HAQ	6	90	58	64.44%
11039-E-6-1575	WAJEEHA FATIMA	M. WAJID	6	90	58	64.44%
11039-E-6-1570	MAHREEN GUL	M. SHAMRAIZ	6	90	54	60.00%
11039-E-6-1573	HAMNA NOOR	NASIR HUSSAIN	6	90	51	56.67%
11039-E-7-1577	AROOJ ALI JAVED	JAVED ALI	7	90	58	64.44%
11039-E-7-1576	HIBA NOOR	FAIZ-UL-NASIR	7	90	54	60.00%
11039-E-7-1578	ESHAL HAYA	M. SALEEM	7	90	54	60.00%
11039-E-7-1579	MUHAMMAD IJLAL	M. KHALID HUSSAIN	7	90	51	56.67%
11039-E-7-1580	SAIF-ULLAH SALIK	M. NIAZ	7	90	50	55.56%
TOTAL: 40						

TOTAL: 12

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 14

ICATS CRITERIA:

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.
- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.
- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.
- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.